
Take Away only - 10am - 3pm Please note: breakfast items finish at 
11am 

Full breakfast - bacon, potato 
scone, square slice, fried egg, 
beans, slice of toast + tea/coffee 

Scrambled egg + toast 

Beans on toast 

Breakfast rolls  

(Choose from bacon/slice/potato 
scone/egg) 

Extra filling 

£4.75 

£1.80 

£1.80 

£1.80 

50p each

Homemade soup (Ask staff for details)

Soup 

Soup + roll

£1.80 

£2.10

Baked potatoes 

Freshly made, served with your choice of filling + 
side salad/coleslaw

Veg -> Cheese/beans/savoury cheese/
roasted veg + mozzarella  

Meat -> Tuna mayo/chicken mayo/
Mexican chicken/sweet chilli chicken/
coronation chicken 

£3.50 

£4.25 Salads - £3.60 

Choose from chicken/tuna mayo/egg mayo/ham

Toastie                                Panini/baguette                        Sandwich/wrap

Cheese 
Ham 
Savoury cheese 
Egg mayo 
Cheese & ham 
Tuna mayo 
Chicken mayo 
Coronation chicken 
Sweet chilli chicken 
Mexican chicken 
BLT 
Roast veg & mozarella 

£2.70                                            
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.70 
£2.80 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.90 
£2.95

£2.80                                            
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.90 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£2.95

£2.40                                           
£2.40 
£2.60 
£2.60 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.90 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.80

Hot drinks 

Tea 
Americano 
Cappuccino 
Latte 
Flat white 
Mocha 
Fruity/herbal tea 

                     1.40 
1.60             1.90 
1.80             2.10 
1.80             2.10 
1.80             2.10 
1.90             2.20 
                     1.50

Small     Regular

Cold drinks 

Extra shot/
flavoured syrup/
cream and 
mallows - 50p

Sparkling water 

Cans 

(Coke/Irn Bru/
Diet Coke/Diet 
Irn Bru/7UP/
Fanta) 

Flavoured water

1.40 

1.20 

1.00

Specials freshly prepared from 12pm onwards

Hot filled rolls available all day  


