Take Away only - 10am - 3pm		Please note: breakfast items finish at <b>11am</b>			
The Garden Cafe Specials freshly prepared from 12pm onwards			Full breakfast - ba scone, square slice beans, slice of toas	e, fried egg,	£4.75
Homemade soup (Ask staff for details)			Scrambled egg + t	oast	£1.80
Soup	£1.80		Beans on toast		£1.80
Soup + roll	£2.10		Breakfast rolls		£1.80
Baked pe	otatoes	$\overline{}$	(Choose from baco scone/egg)	on/slice/potato	
Freshly made, served with side salad/	•		Extra filling		50p each
Veg -> Cheese/beans/savoury roasted veg + mozzarella	cheese/ £3.50		Hot filled	rolls available <b>all d</b>	lay
Meat -> Tuna mayo/chicken m Mexican chicken/sweet chilli ch coronation chicken	• .		Sa Choose from chicke	<b>lads</b> - £3.60 en/tuna mayo/egg 1	nayo/ham
	Toastie	Pan	ini/baguette	Sandwich/	wrap
Cheese	£2.70	:	£2.80	£2.40	

Cheese	£2.70	£2.80	£2.40
Ham	£2.70	£2.80	£2.40
Savoury cheese	£2.70	£2.80	£2.60
Egg mayo	£2.70	£2.80	£2.60
Cheese & ham	£2.80	£2.90	£2.80
Tuna mayo	£2.90	£2.95	£2.80
Chicken mayo	£2.90	£2.95	£2.90
Coronation chicken	£2.90	£2.95	£2.80
Sweet chilli chicken	£2.90	£2.95	£2.80
Mexican chicken	£2.90	£2.95	£2.80
BLT	£2.90	£2.95	£2.80
Roast veg & mozarella	£2.95	£2.95	£2.80

(	Hot dr	rinks	
	Small	Regular	
Tea		1.40	
Americano	1.60	1.90	Extra shot/
Cappuccino	1.80	2.10	flavoured syrup/
Latte	1.80	2.10	cream and mallows - 50p
Flat white	1.80	2.10	manows 30p
Mocha	1.90	2.20	
Fruity/herbal tea		1.50	

Cold drinks		
Sparkling water	1.40	
Cans	1.20	
(Coke/Irn Bru/ Diet Coke/Diet Irn Bru/7UP/ Fanta) Flavoured water	1.00	